9/15/2017 Datasheet: AirCheck G2 Wireless Tester | NETSCOUT
AirCheck G2 Wireless Tester
| DATASHEET |
Wi-Fi is a complex technology, but testing
it doesn’t have to be. AirCheck™ G2
Wireless tester is purpose built for the
front-line IT responders dispatched to the

9/15/2017 Datasheet: AirCheck G2 Wireless Tester | NETSCOUT
Ordering Guide
Model
Number
What is Included
AIRCHECK-G2 AIRCHECK-G2 WIRELESS TESTER, POWER CHARGER WITH 4 INTERNATIONAL ADAPTERS, SOFT
CARRYING CASE, USB CABLE, QUICK START GUIDE
AIRCHECKG2-
TA-KT
AIRCHECK-G2 WIRELESS TESTER, TEST ACCESSORY, POWER CHARGER WITH 4 INTERNATIONAL
ADAPTERS, SMALL SOFT CARRYING CASE, USB CABLE, EXTERNAL DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA (RP-
SMA CONNECTOR), HOLSTER WITH SHOULDER STRAP, AUTOMOBILE POWER CHARGER,
QUICK START GUIDE
ACKG2-
LRAT2000
INCLUDES AIRCHECK G2 TEST ACCESSORY KIT AND LINKRUNNER AT 2000 KIT
G2-HOLSTER AIRCHECK-G2 HOLSTER
LION-REPL-
BA
AIRCHECK-G2 LITHIUM-ION REPLACEMENT BATTERY
EXT-ANT-
RPSMA
EXTERNAL DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA, RP-SMA CONNECTOR
PWR-
CHARGER
AC CHARGER REPLACEMENT
SM SOFT
CASE
SMALL SOFT CASE
TEST-ACC TEST ACCESSORY FOR USE WITH AIRCHECK G2. WHEN USED WITH AIRCHECK G2, THEY CAN
ACT AS AN iPERF SERVER.
TEST-ACC-
5PK
5 TEST ACCESSORIES FOR USE WITH AIRCHECK G2. WHEN USED WITH AIRCHECK G2, THEY
CAN ACT AS AN iPERF SERVER.
TEST-ACC-
10PK
10 TEST ACCESSORIES FOR USE WITH AIRCHECK G2. WHEN USED WITH AIRCHECK G2, THEY
CAN ACT AS AN iPERF SERVER.
AIRCHECKG2-
TA-KT-1YS
1 YEAR GOLD SUPPORT FOR AIRCHECKG2-TA-KT
AIRCHECKG2-
TA-KT-3YS
3 YEAR GOLD SUPPORT FOR AIRCHECKG2-TA-KT
AIRCHECK-
G2-1YS
1 YEAR GOLD SUPPORT FOR AIRCHECK-G2
AIRCHECK-
G2-3YS
3 YEAR GOLD SUPPORT FOR AIRCHECK-G2
ACKG2-
LRAT2000-
1YS
1 YEAR GOLD SUPPORT FOR ACKG2-LRAT2000
ACKG2-
LRAT2000-
3YS
3 YEAR GOLD SUPPORT FOR ACKG2-LRAT2000
9/15/2017 Datasheet: AirCheck G2 Wireless Tester | NETSCOUT
  General Speci�cations
Dimensions 3.8 in x 7.7 in x 1.6 in (9.7 cm x 19.6 cm x 4.1 cm)
Weight 18 oz (0.51 kg)
Battery Rechargeable lithium-ion battery pack (3.6 V, 6 Ah, 21 Wh)
Battery life Typical operating life is 4.5 hours. Typical charge time is 7 hours
External AC
adapter/charger
AC input 85-264 Vac 47-63 Hz input power DC output 15 Vdc at 2 amps
Display 5.0-inch color LCD with capacitive touch screen (480 x 800 pixels)
Keypad 1-key elastomeric (power only)